Monitorler

24

24

27

27

32

32

21.

31.

Uriin

DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2724HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP

HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

262,50
usb

481,95
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL



